International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje

Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 16
19.10.2019 - 16:40

Zenski/F, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista Finale/Final

Finale

1

O ~NOOThA~,WN

ZUNGULOVA, Bela
LAZAROVA, Desislava
FEJZULLAHU, Hana
ZEQIRI, Eda

GAJIK, Marija

BEIQI, Hana
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
IDRIZAJ, Erina

Rezervne prijave

MARKOVIK, Jovana

G.R.

06 PK Skopje
07 VIHREN
04 STEP

04 STEP

02 PK Skopje
08 H20

07 OKTOPOD
07 H20

08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

2:48.64
2:47.11
2:37.27
2:33.51
2:34.40
3:02.70
2:47.49
3:00.58

3:07.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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